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BAYLOR UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Harris Creek Baptist Church: Dale Wallace, College, dwallace@harriscreek.org
Highland Baptist Church: Drew Humphrey, College Pastor, drew-humphrey@hbcwaco.org

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Baylor Cru
Vertical Cru: Myles Olenski, Executive Director, myles@verticalministries.net
BSM (Baptist Student Ministries): Will Bowden, Director, will_bowden2@baylor.edu

DALLAS BAPTIST UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Hillcrest Baptist Church: James Crockett, Minister to College and Young Adults,  
	 jcrockett@hillcrestbc.com
First Baptist Church Irving: Cory Zimmerman, College Minister, czimmerman@fbcirving.org
Prestonwood Baptist Church: Davis Ward, dward@prestonwood.org 

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Greek Life, BSM (Baptist Student Ministry), Student Life

LIBERTY UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Thomas Road Baptist Church: Steven Thomas, Young Adult Pastor, steven.thomas@trbc.org
Blue Ridge Community: Michael Siebert, Youth Lead Pastor, msiebert@blueridge.org
Bedrock Lynchburg

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
LU Serve, YoungLife, Campus Community, Ascent

OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Frontline Church: Pat Robinson, Pastor & Community Director, probinson@frontlinechurch.com
Capitol Hill Baptist Church: Patrick and Emily Smith, Deacons of College Ministry,  
	 studentministry@capbap.org

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Canterbury, Noonday, Cargo Ranch: spiritual.life@okbu.edu (generic)
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OUACHITA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Second Baptist Arkadelphia: Cody Cagle, Student Minister, students@mysecondbaptist.org
Parkhill Baptist Church: Joseph Breckenridge, Associate Pastor, joseph@parkhillbaptist.org
New Life Church

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Refuge, Crossroads, Noonday 
Dustin Wagley, Campus Minister, wagleyd@obu.edu, 870-245-5537

SAMFORD UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Redeemer Community Church: Chase Able, College Coordinator, chase@rccbirmingham.org
Shades Mountain Baptist Church: Ben Baber, College Minister, bbaber@shades.org

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Campus Outreach, YoungLife
Bobby Gatlin, Campus Pastor, bgatlin@samford.edu

TEXAS BAPTIST COLLEGE
CHURCHES
Redemption City Church: Chase McVean, Student Pastor, chase@redemptioncity.org
Travis Avenue Baptist Church: college@travis.org (generic)
The Paradox Church: Caleb Hixon, College Pastor, caleb@theparadoxchurch.com

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Professor-to-Student Mentorship, Dorm Life Discipleship, Student Life
studentlife@swbts.edu (generic)
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TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Central Baptist Church: Patrick McGinty, College Minister, pmcginty@centralbcs.org
Grace Bible Church (three locations: Anderson, Southwood, Creekside): Benjamin Pinkerton,  
	 College Minister, BenjaminPinkerton@grace-bible.org
Declaration Church: Hunter Warner, College Director, hunter@declarationchurch.net

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Impact Ministries, Breakaway Ministries, Aggie BSM (Baptist Student Ministry)
  

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
First Baptist Lubbock: Evan Henson, Associate Pastor for University Life, evan@firstlubbock.org
Hillside Christian Church
Redeemer Church

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Christians at Tech, christiansattech@gmail.com (generic)
Cru at Texas Tech University

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS - AUSTIN
CHURCHES
Austin Ridge Bible Church: Tyler Heidelberg, College Pastor to All Campuses
	 tyler.heidelberg@austinridge.org
Austin Life
Austin Baptist

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Young Life, StuMo (Student Mobilization), Ignite

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
CHURCHES
Cross Church Fayetteville: Noah Graves, Associate College Pastor, 479-695-5200
Fellowship Bible Church
New Heights Church: Chadd Holmes, chadd@newheightschurch.com

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
StuMo (Student Mobilization), HogBCM (Baptist Collegiate Ministry), Arkansas Cru
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OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Life.Church
Eagle Heights Baptist Church: Matthew Ziegler, Minister of University Students and Counseling,  
	 mattziegler@infaith.org
Redeemer Church: redeemer@redeemerstillwater.com (generic)

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Campus Ministry International
Rooted Ministries, osu@rootedconfrences.com (generic)
The Navigators: Brendan and Laura Riggs, Campus Directors, brendan.riggs@navigators.org

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
CHURCHES
Summit Church Norman
Wildwood Community Church: Kevin Choate, College Pastor, kchoate@wildwoodchurch.org
Providence Road

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Crossover, StuMo (Student Mobilization)

TARLETON STATE UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
First Baptist Church Stephenville: Drake Wayland, drake@sbcstephenville.org
Paradigm Worship 
Timber Ridge Church: Taylor Cleland, taylor@timberridgechurch.com 

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
BSM, Tarleton Cru, Texans for Christ 

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
Calvary Baptist Church: Travis Cox, travis@cbcnac.com
First Baptist Church Nacogdoches: Kaleb West, kaleb@fbcnac.org

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
BSM (Baptist Student Ministry), SFA Cru, Association of Baptist Students at SFA

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY
CHURCHES
First Baptist San Marcos: Clint Followell, cfollowell@sanmarcossbc.org
The Connection Church: Kenzie Phillip, kenzie@theconnectionchurch.org

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
BSM (Baptist Student Ministry), Texas State Cru
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UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
CHURCHES
Second Baptist Church
Houston’s First Baptist: Hunter Mullenix, hunter.mullenix@houstonsfirst.org

CAMPUS MINISTRIES 
Baptist Student Ministry, UofH Cru


